
Contractor:      CPhone: 9856879364
Owner: Jude  Perrin
Site: 49049 Woodhaven Road, Tickfaw, LA 70466
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1200.00
Value: 18000.00
Assessment #: 6135528

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31107
Permit Date: 8/9/2024

Contractor: Burris Construction     CPhone: 9855155173
Owner: Robert  Varnado
Site: 25570 Highway 10, Franklinton, LA 70438
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 3046.00
Value: 325000.00
Assessment #: 6074707

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55532
Permit Date: 8/8/2024

Contractor: CF Breeze Construction, LLC     CPhone: 
9853346338
Owner: Jarell Norman
Site: 20527 East Evans, Kentwood, LA 70444
Subdivision: N/A
Lot: N/A

SQF: 2090.00
Value: 242535.00
Assessment #: 4566807

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55272
Permit Date: 8/5/2024

Contractor: CT Homes     CPhone: 9855176328
Owner: Bart & Sheri Palmisano
Site: 25382 Sharpwood Ln, Amite, LA 70422
Subdivision: Hickory Hills
Lot: 50

SQF: 2788.00
Value: 311200.00
Assessment #: 6178413

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55184
Permit Date: 8/8/2024

Contractor: Dr Horton     CPhone: 2253044250
Owner: DR Horton, Inc.
Site: 24304 Gadwall Avenue, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision: Cypress Reserve
Lot: Lot 444

SQF: 2171.00
Value: 130268.00
Assessment #: 6560660

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55305
Permit Date: 8/6/2024

Contractor: DR Horton, Inc.     CPhone: 2253044250
Owner: DR Horton, Inc.
Site: 24276 Gadwall Avenue, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision: Cypress Reserve
Lot: 448

SQF: 3172.00
Value: 190320.00
Assessment #: 6560676

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55356
Permit Date: 8/9/2024

Contractor: DR Horton, Inc.     CPhone: 2253044250
Owner: DR Horton, Inc.
Site: 24316 Gadwall Avenue, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision: Cypress Reserve
Lot: Lot 442

SQF: 3187.00
Value: 191220.00
Assessment #: 6560652

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55460
Permit Date: 8/6/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20540 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential
Lot: 196

SQF: 2227.00
Value: 133620.00
Assessment #: 6558852

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55205
Permit Date: 8/6/2024
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Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 39433 White Sand Ln, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope
Lot: 146

SQF: 3466.00
Value: 207960.00
Assessment #: 6562872

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55422
Permit Date: 8/6/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 39427 White Sand Ln, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope
Lot: 145

SQF: 2490.00
Value: 149400.00
Assessment #: 6562868

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55423
Permit Date: 8/6/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 26084 Salt Grass Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates at Silver Hill
Lot: 143

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 209580.00
Assessment #: 6563932

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55424
Permit Date: 8/6/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: Lagniappe Properties and Asset Investments LLC
Site: 21433 Lake Ponchatrain Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 
70454
Subdivision: Twin Lakes Estates
Lot: 41

SQF: 2437.00
Value: 146220.00
Assessment #: 6247229

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55229
Permit Date: 8/6/2024

Contractor: Neighborhood Restoration of Baton Rouge     
CPhone: 2254134359
Owner: Tangi Community Development
Site: 330 South Second Street, Amite, LA 70422
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1705.00
Value: 0.00
Assessment #: 345407

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55483
Permit Date: 8/9/2024

Contractor: Vicknair Builders, LLC     CPhone: 9859696703
Owner: Barry Couvillion
Site: 17692 Avalon Terrace, Hammond, LA 70403
Subdivision: Avalon Terrace
Lot: 6

SQF: 1615.00
Value: 10400.00
Assessment #: 2180405

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55254
Permit Date: 8/9/2024

Contractor: Vicknair Builders, LLC     CPhone: 9859696703
Owner: Berry Couvillion 
Site: 17702 Avalon Terrace, Hammond, LA 70403
Subdivision: AVALON TERRACE
Lot: 4

SQF: 1615.00
Value: 104000.00
Assessment #: 2180405

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-55251
Permit Date: 8/5/2024
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